Date

5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct
5-Oct

Track
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Race
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Post Times
4:00/3:00/2:00/(1:00
4:00/3:00/2:00/(1:00
4:00/3:00/2:00/(1:00
4:00/3:00/2:00/(1:00
4:00/3:00/2:00/(1:00
4:00/3:00/2:00/(1:00
4:00/3:00/2:00/(1:00
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
4:32/3:32/2:32/(1:32
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:03/4:03/3:03/(2:03
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
5:36/4:36/3:36/(2:36
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:08/5:08/4:08/(3:08
6:40/5:40/4:40/(3:40
6:40/5:40/4:40/(3:40
6:40/5:40/4:40/(3:40
6:40/5:40/4:40/(3:40
6:40/5:40/4:40/(3:40
6:40/5:40/4:40/(3:40
6:40/5:40/4:40/(3:40
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:12/6:12/5:12/(4:12
7:4416:44/5:44/(4:44
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Dist.

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5

—
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Type

Clm 6250

Clm 6250

Clm 6250

Clm 6250

Clm 6250

Clm 6250

Clm 6250

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md 40000

Md 40000

Md 40000

Md 40000

Md 40000

Md 40000

Md 40000

Md 40000

Md 40000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 32000

Clm 12500n2!
Clm 12500n2I
Clm 12500n2I
Clm 12500n2I
Clm 12500n2I
Clm 12500n2I
Clm 12500n2I
OClIm 75000n1x
OClIm 75000n1x
OClIm 75000n1x
OClIm 75000n1x
OClIm 75000n1x
OClIm 75000n1x
OClIm 75000n1x
OClIm 75000n1x
OClIm 75000n1x
Md 20000

Purse
$16,000
$16,000
$16,000
$16,000
$16,000
$16,000
$16,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$51,000
$51,000
$51,000
$51,000
$51,000
$51,000
$51,000
$51,000
$51,000
$18,000

Name (morning line odds)
1-BALLERINA HEADLINE (5-1)
2-TUSCANY BEAUTY (4-1)
3-CHIEFS LIL PEARL (12-1)
4-FORTHENINETEEN (2-1)
5-C. R. GOLDEN QUEEN (15-1)
6-LOVELY LINDA (8-1)

7-MIZ TIANJIN (9-5)

1-SHE BE STRIKING (4-1)
2-STRADELLA ROAD (4-1)
3-OLEKSANDRA (7-2)
4-SECOND FIDDLE (12-1)
5-MADAKET SUNSET (12-1)
6-ORAGEUSE (12-1)
7-DEARBORN (4-1)
8-KAYDETRE (30-1)
9-SCREENSHOT (8-1)
10-MAGICAL GRAY (8-1)
11-ARCTIC ROLL (12-1)
12-CRACKLING BREAD (20-1)
13-WAZE READY (15-1)
1-MORNING PRESS (8-1)
2-LADY SUZZETT (50-1)
3-IMPERIAL CREED (5-2)
4-CAT HOLIC (20-1)

5-SPICY CURRY (8-1)
6-TWITTERATI (6-1)
7-AMERICAN FALLS (15-1)
8-JELLYBEANKRISTINE (4-1)
9-QUEEN OF THE TRACK (2-1)
1-LONDON HOTEL (3-1)
2-VENUE (5-2)

3-DESIRED EDGE (7-2)
4-ZZTIGER (7-2)

5-ZILLINDA (8-1)

6-GREY TSUNAMI (20-1)
7-IRISH LASSIE (20-1)
8-MINISTER'SMISTRESS (10-1)
9-1 ADORE YOU (30-1)
1-LEWIS VALE (12-1)

2-POINT PIPER (4-1)

3-CIMPL MAN (7-2)
4-SECRETO PRIMERO (4-1)
5-PLAY HARD TO GET (8-1)
6-SAXON LORD (8-1)
7-ROYAL ALBERT HALL (12-1)
8-RAPID RED (10-1)

9-THE BIG TRAIN (6-1)
10-UPPER ROOM (12-1)
11-FABOZZI (3-1)

1-WISE CURLIN (4-1)
2-SPIRIT WORLD (30-1)
3-HAYLORD (3-1)
4-SCHOENHARDT (8-1)
5-PLATINUM EQUITY (7-5)
6-INDIAN GULCH (6-1)
7-HARD ARCH (6-1)
1-ANDESH (4-1)
2-EXTRORDINARY JERRY (12-1)
3-JIMMY CHILA (8-1)
4-MAGIC MUSKETIER (8-1)
5-RISKY PROPOSITION (12-1)
6-SHADOW SPHINX (4-1)
7-MOVE OVER (7-2)

8-EPICAL (5-1)

9-KYLEMORE (6-1)

1-ROYAL REBEL (15-1)

5f

4f
4f
4f

5f
4f
5f
5f
4f
5f
4f
4f
4f
5f
5f
4f
5f
4f
4f
5f
4f
5f
4f
5f
6f
4f
5f
3f
5f
5f
4f
4f
3f
4f
3f
4f
Af
4f
Af
4f
Af
4f
Af
5f
Af
5f
Af
3f
5f
4f
5f
5f
3f
4f
5f
4f
5f
5f
5f
5f
6f
4f
5f
4f

Last Workout

1:01.6

0:50.2
0:49.2
0:50.0

1:01.6
0:50.8
1:03.6
1:01.4
0:49.4
1:01.6
0:47.6
0:49.4
0:49.4
1:01.2
1:01.4
0:49.0
1:03.6
0:50.2
0:48.8
1:05.4
0:50.4
1:04.8
0:50.0
1:03.4
1:15.4
0:50.8
1:02.0
0:36.8
1:02.4
1:02.0
0:48.6
0:47.4
0:35.6
0:48.8
0:38.0
0:50.6
0:49.8
0:52.4
0:48.0
0:48.8
0:49.6
0:49.8
0:49.6
1:02.4
0:51.2
1:01.2
0:47.8
0:38.0
1:00.4
0:48.8
1:01.2
1:02.8
0:36.4
0:49.0
1:02.0
0:47.6
1:03.0
1:01.8
1:04.0
1:01.0
1:15.4
0:48.8
1:02.8
0:49.2

63%

40%
67%
30%

81%
21%
26%
55%
50%
63%
87%
A7%
60%
1%
64%
78%
26%
32%
55%
0%
21%
11%
30%
32%
0%
25%
65%
48%
39%
65%
78%
93%
80%
76%
23%
17%
37%
0%
86%
73%
44%
50%
42%
53%
18%
1%
81%
25%
69%
81%
1%
31%
66%
66%
63%
93%
30%
54%
18%
85%
24%
66%
39%
70%
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5-0ct SA 8 7:44/6:44/5:44/(4:44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 2-GAME OF ROANS (20-1) 5f 1:024 51%
5-0ct SA 8 7:4416:44/5:44/(4:44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 3-OBSCURE BREW (8-1) 5f 1:02.0 55%
5-0ct SA 8 7:44/6:44/5:44/(4:44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 4-ARMED WALL (15-1) 5f 1:054 0%
5-0ct SA 8 7:4416:44/5:44/(4:44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 5-ELEVATE (3-1) 4f 0:486 78%
5-0ct SA 8 7:44/6:44/5:44/(4:44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 6-LAW BREAKER (6-1) 5f 1:022 55%
5-0ct SA 8 7:4416:44/5:44/(4:44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 7-JUNE TWO FOUR (6-1)

5-0ct SA 8 7:44/6:44/5:44/(4-44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 8-ACTIVATED (12-1) 5f 1:000 61%
5-0ct SA 8 7:4416:44/5:44/(4:44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 9-SEVERIN (50-1) 4 0:53.0 0%
5-0ct SA 8 7:44/6:44/5:44/(4-44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 10-IRONIC RON (12-1) 4 0:506 24%
5-0ct SA 8 7:4416:44/5:44/(4:44) 8.5 D |Md 20000 $18,000 11-BANK WALKER (2-1) 4f 0:476 93%
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